Refund of harbor construction

charge 32,485 – – 32,485

Share premium(4(30)) 106,846 – – 106,846

Others 58,626 – – 58,626

610,327 – – 610,327

As at 30 June 2020 (unaudited) and 31 December 2019, there were no outstanding share options.

170 Sinopec Shanghai Petrochemical Company Limited

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (continued)
FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 2020

(All amounts in thousands of Renminbi Yuan unless otherwise stated)

[English translation for reference only]

4 Notes to the consolidated financial statements (continued)

(32) Other comprehensive income

Other comprehensive income in Balance Sheet
Other comprehensive income in six months ended 30 June 2020

Income Statement (unaudited)

31 December

2019

After-tax

attributable

to the

parent company

30 June
2020

Current period

before income

tax amount

Less: Pre-

included other

comprehensive

income

transferred out

this year

Less:

income tax

expense

After-tax

attributable

to the

parent company

After-tax

attributable

to minority

shareholders

(unaudited)

Other comprehensive

income/(losses)

reclassificated in the

future

Cash flow hedge reserves – (8,508) (8,508) (87,138) 75,794 2,836 (8,508) –

Under the equity method

after the invested entity

will be reclassified into

the share of profits/

(losses) of other

comprehensive income 17,838 (748) 17,090 (748) – – (748) –

17,838 (9,256) 8,582 (87,886) 75,794 2,836 (9,256) –

Other comprehensive income in Balance Sheet

Other comprehensive income in six months ended 30 June 2019

Income Statement (unaudited)

31 December

2018

After-tax

attributable

to the

parent company

30 June

2019

Current period

before income

tax amount

Less: Pre-

included other

comprehensive

income

transferred out

this year

Less:

income tax

expense

After-tax

attributable

to the

parent company

After-tax

attributable

to minority

shareholders

(unaudited)

Other comprehensive

income/(losses)

reclassificated in the